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GNEO ROLE STRUCTURE TYPE YEAR
Mechanical ject-Site Management Single axis tracker (1@\
isi Fixed tilt 022

NUMBER
1

2

i3

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

PROJECT
Fundacion
Lilly Park

La Tolua
Tierra Linda
Llanos 4-5

Puerto Lu

Los Alcazares

Ladrillera Menendez

Colombina

Granja Solar
Belmonte

Molino Purificacion

Molino Aguazul
Mayorca
Paradise Park
Ono
La Combe
Kashima Kazu
Horinouchi
Kamitakamori
Tajiri
Chatellerault
Beppu
Mula
Giurone
Uyuni
Kasama
Slade Farm
Laughton Level

Canworth

Penare
New Rendy
La Teronde
Nottington

Chard

Piccolo Carlo
Mater e Pater
Fox Combe
Coobs Cross
Istres

Mazaugues

POWER MWp SCOPE COUNTRY

66
i3

25
12
54

133
il
il

0,72
Q.73
i3
13
8,2
27
80

55
18
41
8,3

9,2
11,2
4,7
7.2

22

5335
57

Colombia

Puerto
Rico

Colombia
Colombia
Colombia

Spain

Spain
Spain
Spain
Colombia
Colombia

Colombia

Colombia

NETE

Japan
France
Japan
Japan
NEIEL
NETEL
France
Japan
Spain
France
Bolivia
Japan
UK

K
UK
UK
UK
France
UK
UK
Italy
ltaly
UK
UK
France

France

Single axis tracker (2 rows) 2022
Mechanical Project-Site Manage Single axis tracker (2 rows) 2022 X it
Mechanical Project-Site Management Single axis tracker (1 row) 2022 St Ctu ral PV

Mechanical Project-Site Management

Mechanical Project-Site Management

Mechanical Project-Site Management Fixed tilt 2020
Installation technical advisory Single axis tracker 2020
Mechanical Project Management Fixed tilt 2019

Mechanical Supervision gle axis tracker (2 rows) 2021

pervision Single™ais tracker (2 rows) 2021

Mechanical Supervision 2021
Mechanical Project-Site Management Fixed til 2021 >
Mechanical Project-Site Management Fixed tilt 2020 6 4
458
Mechanical Project-Site Management Fixed tilt 2020 M O re th a N - wa
Mechanical Project-Site Management Fixed tilt mana g ed over the O rl r

Fixed tilt

Fixed tilt

echanical Project Management Fixed tilt 2019
anical Project Management Fixed tilt 2018
Me ical Project Management Fixed tilt 2018
Mechani€alProject Management Fixed tilt 2018
Management Fixed tilt 2018
Fixed tilt
Fixed tilt
Fixed tilt
Fixed tilt

Mechanical P

Mechanical Proje€
Mechanical Project Ma
Mechanical Project Managé
Mechanical Project Manageme

Mechanical Project Management

Single axis tracker

Mechanical Project Management F 2017
Mechanical Project Manage ixed tilt 2017
Mech agement d tilt 2015

anical Project Management Fixe A

Mechanical Project Management Fixed ti
Mechanical Project Management Fixed tilt
Mechanical Project Management Fixed tilt
Mechanical Project Management Fixed tilt
Mechanical Project Management Fixed tilt
Mechanical Project Management Fixed tilt
Mechanical Project Management Fixed tilt
Mechanical Project Management Fixed tilt

Mechanical Project Management Fixed tilt
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Mechanical Site Manager PV Greenhouse 2012

Mechanical Site Manager Fixed Tilt 2013

Mechanical Site Manager Fixed tilt
Mechanical Site Manager Fixed tilt




